

## **American Legion Auxilary**

A Community of Volunteers Serving Veterans, Military, and their Families

## **Donations Using Charitable Gambling Funds**

Unit/Post #:			District #:	Location:		
Contact Name:				Phone #:		
Email Address:				Date:		
			ocess that is effective written. It is highly imp			
-			e correct entity for us t			
<u>Program</u>		<u>Make Check Payable to</u>				<u>Donation Amount</u>
ALA \$5.00 Bill Shower		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
ALA Hospital Program		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
ALA Gift Shop		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
ALA Dept President's Project		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
Dept Junior President's Project		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
ALA Minnesota Girls State		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
ALA Dept. Scholarship Fund		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
Armed Forces Service Center		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
Minnesota Fisher House		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
Auxiliary Emergency Fund		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
American Legion Child Welfare Fdn		Child Welfare Foundation or CWF				
Legionville		Legionville				
ALA Foundation		American Legion Auxiliary Foundation				
American Legion Family Hopsital Assoc		American Legion Family Hopsital Assoc or ALFHA				
Brain Science Foundation		Brain Science Foundation				
American Legion Veterans & Childrens Fdn		Veterans & Childrens Foundation				
Minnesota's - Fund #85		Minnesota American Legion Fdn (Memo Fund #85)				
Temporary Financial Assista	nce (TFA)	The American Legion - TFA				
				Tota	al Donation \$	

## Send all donations to the address below.

American Legion Auxiliary - Department of Minnesota State Veterans Service Bldg - 20 W. 12th St. Suite 314 - St. Paul - MN - 55155 Phone: 651-224-7634 or 888-217-9598 Email: deptoffice@mnala.org Website: www.mnala.org **Thank you for your generosity!**